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60Plus Doubles

Name

Abrams, Hal
Adkins, Daniel
Alivo, Joseph
Appling, Paul
Armstrong, Billy
Bailey, Rick
Barron, Douglass

Blatchford, Donald S

Bodnar, Michael
Bouvia, Mike
Brazeau, Brian
Britton, Jeff
Brumfield, Robert
Buschini, Frank
Calyore, Steve
Carter, Sam D
Carter, Thomas
Ciufo, Joseph J
Clayton, Terry
Correll, Hershel
Cowan, Ricky

Del Cerro, Mark Sr
Dias, Mike
Downer, Robert
Dunbar, Timothy
Edwards, Raymond
Eide, Larry
Engelkes, Joseph A
Erickson, Douglas
Foster, Guy
Fowler, John
Freeman, John
Garcia, Rolando
Garner, George Jr
Hadley, Gary
Hiday, Gary

Hill, John

Hixon, Danny E
Hoffmann, Arthur Sr
Holets, Kenneth
Hrouda, Butch
Hunt, Richard
Iboshi, Francis S
Iredale, Kenneth E

Jakubowski, Stephen H

Jimenez, Timothy
Johns, Pat
Johnson, Leroy
Kelley, Jon

Kelly, Bob
Kilpatrick, Gordon D
Kottsick, Todd
Krause, Carl
Lauterbach, Ervin
Leclair, Roger
Lee, Scott

Lewin, Rick
Lineberry, Marc

Page: 1

Hometown

Mulberry, FL
Georgetown, TX
Lannon, WI
Camatrillo, CA
Bismarck, ND
Sharpsville,, IN
Flower Mound, TX
Santa Monica, CA
Dyer, IN

Madras, OR
Ocala, FL
Kennewick, WA
Nicholasville, KY
Valhalla, NY
Naples, FL

Ben Lomond, CA
Aurora, IL

Bel Air, MD
Lafayette, IN
New London, CT
Decatur, TN
Hayward, CA
Lafayette, CO
Rochester, MN
Largo, FL

Grand Rapids, Ml
Sioux Falls, SD
Cedar Falls, IA
Wilmar, MN
Theodore, AL
Rock Hill, SC
Loveland, CO
Santee, CA
Redford, Ml
Santa Fe, NM
Indy, IN
Chanhassen, MN
Houston, TX
Wynantskill, NY
New Hope, MN
Dickinson, ND
Valparaiso, IN
Hilo, HI

Banbury,
Kimball, Ml
Ogallala, NE
Seatac, WA
Chicago, IL
Kokomo, IN
Dayton, OH
Waterloo, 1A
Lake Stevens, WA
Fergus Falls, MN
Gallatin, TN
Clackamas, OR
Chicago, IL
Edgerton, WI
Camanche, IA

Winnings Scorel Score2 Score3

$10.00
$55.00
$50.00
$115.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$305.00
$10.00
$25.00
$60.00
$125.00
$70.00
$25.00
$680.00
$167.50
$100.00
$10.00
$10.00
$17.50
$10.00
$320.00
$655.00
$100.00
$145.00
$25.00
$10.00
$50.00
$35.00
$50.00
$10.00
$60.00
$10.00
$27.50
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$55.00
$100.00
$115.00
$10.00
$25.00
$80.00
$35.00
$20.00
$135.00
$25.00
$195.00
$70.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$195.00
$82.50
$10.00
$630.00
$165.00

158
224
180
224
159
201
191
189
156
212
216
177
231
186
234
183
213
168
179
181
138
199
221
234
190
174
173
208
192
195
183
213
212
204
175
210
187
138
193
179
189
171
180
195
172
192
169
144
188
213
174
157
193
200
236
155
184
224

195
210
205
168
176
181
172
208
174
204
179
201
212
177
246
220
198
193
173
199
191
212
256
177
190
178
203
168
171
236
175
174
191
170
163
172
233
157
221
212
202
171
158
199
190
200
182
192
188
195
191
160
177
241
171
164
231
182

175
166
192
188
162
141
179
215
171
204
224
181
203
152
171
200
225
158
181
177
131
212
225
141
186
200
169
214
211
177
203
197
147
177
220
194
155
139
206
241
159
209
175
199
192
172
223
210
206
164
182
191
158
176
171
181
211
178
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Name

Locastro, John
Long, William E
Lucente, Michael
Malone, Pat
Maloy, John
Maresca, Tony
Massie, Trellis
Matson, Richard
McClain, Fred
McCordic, Pete
McKinzie, Jimme
McNerney, Thomas
Mezzacappa, Anthony
Mickelson, Harry
Milton, Tom
Mineman, Michael
Minier, Rick

Mohr, Ronald
Moseng, Don D
Moulton, Joe D
Mui, King

Mullis, Chad
Murack, Kenneth
Murray, Joseph
Nakahara, William
Nelson, Jack
Neumann, Bill
Norton, Randy
O'Meara, Robert
Ocheltree, Terry
Painter, Kerry
Painter, Roger M 11
Pascua, Phil
Pearson, Rutledge
Pencak, Jim R
Peterson, Jace
Pettway, Gary D
Piagentini, Joseph
Rizzo, Michael A
Roberts, Curtis
Rossi, David
Saccone, Terry
Sanders, William L Sr
Sanzone, Daniel
Schmidt, James
Schmitt, Gary
Serrano, Louie
Shaw, Larry
Shellum, Donald
Shields, Greg
Shullek, Joseph
Skidmore, Gary
Slezak, Tom
Smith, George
Smith, Steven
Sobkowiak, Frank
Sowa, Ronald
Stricker, Daniel
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Hometown

Auburn, NY
Pahrump, NV
Warren, Ml

Erie, PA
Middletown, NY
Mesa, AZ
Fremont, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Allen Park, Ml
Katy, TX
Bullhead City, AZ
Wolcott, CT
Blauvelt, NY
Pasco, WA

St. Petersburg, FL
Belleville, IL
Houston, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Bothell, WA
Alexandria, IN
Bolingbrook, IL
Las Cruces, NM
Milwaukee, WI
Englewood, FL
San Antonio, TX
Bismarck, ND
Vancouver, WA
Peoria, AZ
Henderson, NV
Everett, WA
Henderson, NV
Woodbridge, VA
Renton, WA
Jacksonville, FL
Milton, PA
Ocala, FL
Sweetwater, TN
Round Lake, IL
Nokesville, VA
Cloivs, NM
Sonora, CA

Cold Spring, KY
Sandy, OR
Washington, UT
Boerne, TX
Clear Lake, MN
Grangeville, ID
Sioux Falls, SD
Cottage Grove, MN
Independence, MO
Henrietta, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Sullivan, MO
Fayetteville, NC
Mechanicville, NY
Streamwood, IL
Columbia, TN
San Diego, CA

Winnings Scorel Score2 Score3

$20.00
$10.00
$50.00
$77.50
$30.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$25.00
$310.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$100.00
$30.00
$70.00
$825.00
$115.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$80.00
$220.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$200.00
$87.50
$10.00
$70.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$55.00
$195.00
$140.00
$105.00
$60.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00

161
183
173
193
187
230
183
195
179
181
222
188
183
171
198
202
216
170
225
192
158
174
193
184
186
203
187
165
167
211
180
163
192
182
184
192
148
224
176
191
181
200
171
156
160
215
177
143
235
178
225
182
157
171
192
153
190
224

193
151
176
175
220
167
213
177
164
197
192
190
183
191
162
216
204
199
182
157
202
174
181
193
191
175
197
172
175
197
217
171
199
161
169
193
171
196
205
161
169
197
171
187
176
195
191
178
225
266
207
212
198
188
161
166
185
181

168
144
188
200
198
202
220
223
203
207
202
161
163
220
215
182
245
203
186
133
167
181
167
199
179
216
197
226
243
181
220
176
175
170
202
171
169
214
175
166
176
163
193
128
154
224
192
169
174
187
183
189
213
154
184
157
189
164
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60Plus Doubles

Name Hometown Winnings Scorel Score2 Score3
Stritesky, Lee Cynthiana, KY $35.00 189 200 196
Suma, Jeffrey Sr Clarkston, Ml $25.00 170 238 233
Timmons, Rick Broken Arrow, OK $60.00 193 189 142
Valenzuela, Hector Burlington, NC $55.00 188 197 168
VanHentenryck, Victor Fort Wayne, IN $10.00 202 161 152
Ventura, Sam Norwich, NY $185.00 173 188 179
Vickrey, Joseph Denver, CO $50.00 179 194 246
Weir, Joe Independence, MO $70.00 171 179 189
Weltzien, John Wellington, FL $130.00 196 182 147
Wiemer, Steve Springfield, MO $85.00 158 181 243
Williams, Mark Beaumont, TX $225.00 172 213 174
Wimer, Darwin Mesquite, NV $350.00 180 239 233
Wooldridge, Mark Louisville, KY $50.00 153 200 231
Worrall, Robert Il Colorado Springs, CO $25.00 151 213 216
Wyrick, Jerry Ellsworth, IL $50.00 188 190 185

Yates, Richard Sr Tiffin, OH $20.00 173 225 168



